
 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM  
 
 
Date of download and submission of Tender documents has been extended.  
 

Name of work: SRM E-Tender for Supply of Water cooler to Administrative Office 
and Office Furniture to various EHV S/s, LMSDN & 
Administrative Office, under EHV O&M Division Ratnagiri. 
 

Tender No.: EE/EHV O&M DN /RTN/ Tech/ ET-10/2020-21 
                        (RFX No. 7000018499) 
 
Download of Tender document date extended from 29.01.2021 at 18:00 Hrs 

upto 05.02.2021 (Sale Closing) 

Submission date: 05.02.2021 upto 18:00 Hr. 

Bid Opening: Technical: 08.02.2021 upto 11:00 Hr. (If possible) 

                       Commercial: 10.02.2021 upto 11:00 Hr. (If possible) 

 
Contact Person: Addl. Executive Engineer (P) Mob. No. 8411001963 
 
For further details visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 
                                                                                                        Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division 
Ratnagiri ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
 
 
             Sd/- 
                                                                                                      (Vijaykumar A. Nikam) 

        Executive Engineer  
 EHV O&M Dn., MSETCL, 
                Ratnagiri 


